Corning Optical Communications Corning™ VKK Distribution Boxes | CRR-1547-A4-BEN | Page 1
VKK Distribution Boxes
Distribution Boxes in sizes 2, 4,8 and 12
Corning VKK Distribution Boxes for 10 or 20 pairs are plastic cabinets for surface mounting indoors. They are used mainly
for the installation of DIN-Rails in dry-room environments. The boxes are made from thermoplastic ABS-Plastic and
are very robust and shockproof. On all sides of the cover and the base plate are pre-stampings for cable entry and cable
exits. Each box is delivered with screws for mounting of the components. The maximum permitted depth of the internal
components is 38 mm.
Mechanical Specifications
Max. Capacity LSA -PLUS 1 (10 pair) LSA-PLUS 1 (20 pair)
VKK 1 10 pair – 1 module N/A
VKK 2 N/A 20 pair – 1 module
VKK 3 N/A 40 pair – 2 modules
VKK Plastic Distribution Box
Casing: Thermoplastic plastic (ABS), shockproof
Colour: RAL 7032, pebble grey
Cable Entry: Pre-stamped
Protection: IP 31 (EN 60529)
Scope of Delivery
VKK with base plate and cover made from plastic
Mounting material for built-in parts (without modules)
Disclaimer: Max. permittable depth of built-in parts 38 mm
Ordering Information
Designation Reference Number Catalogue Number
VKK-1 Distribution Box (size L x W x H: 120 mm x 90 mm x 51 mm) 50-510-11000 DE620004338
VKK-2 Distribution Box (size L x W x H: 200 mm x 90 mm x 51 mm) 50-520-01000 DE620001169
VKK-3 Distribution Box (size L x W x H: 200 mm x 180 mm x 51 mm) 50-540-01000 DE620004346
Corning Optical Communications GmbH & Co. KG • Leipziger Strasse 121 • 10117 Berlin, GERMANY
+00 800 2676 4641  •  FAX: +49 30 5303 2335  •  www.corning.com/opcomm/emea
Corning Optical Communications reserves the right to improve, enhance, and modify the features and specifications of Corning Optical
Communications products without prior notification.  A complete listing of the trademarks of Corning Optical Communications is available at
www.corning.com/opcomm/trademarks. All other  trademarks are the properties of their respective owners. Corning Optical Communications is
ISO 9001 certified. © 2021 Corning Optical Communications. All rights reserved. CRR-1547-A4-BEN / May 2021
LSA-PLUS is a trademark of Commscope Technologies LLC and there should be no implication of sponsorship of endorsement of QSA Connection modules by Commscope.